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229 2.29 3/4 1.31 3.01 3.01
473 2.44 1 1.75 427 7.28
715 2.42 1 1.75 4.24 11.51
960 2.45 3/4 1.31 3.22 14.73
1086 1.26 1 1.75 221 16.93
1370 2.84 3/4 131 3.73 20.66
1652 2.82 112 2.63 7.40 28.06
1932 2.80 21/4 3.94 11.03 39.09
2025 0.93 31/4 5.69 5.29 44.38
2119 0.94 31/4 5.69 5.35 49.72
2213 0.94 212 438 4.11 53.83
2334 1.21 21/4 3.94 476 58.60
2458 124 21/4 3.94 4.88 63.48
2646 1.88 11/4 2.19 4.11 67.59
2926 2.80 3/4 1.31 3.68 71.27
3206 2.80 i 1.75 4.90 76.17
3486 2.80 11/4 2.19 . 6.13 82.29
3767 2.81 11/4 2.19 6.15 88.44
4048 2.81 1 . 93.36
4329 2.81 1 39 222‘% 98.28
4609 2.80 2 %2\ 108.08
4888 279 1 %112.96
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Michael Roghair - Manager~=.

» 2003 by Michael Roghair - General Manager, CapStar Drilling, L.P.
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:Z The‘zached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 22' 5"'_ day of

MY COMMISSION EXPIRES
May 21, 2006
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